

â  
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

DIARY NO. 27401 OF 2012 (WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). .... OF 2012)

SHRI KRISHNA JANAKA DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE RRN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with W.P.(C) No. 276 of 2012.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|