

X
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 349 OF 2012

SURAYA KIRAN INST.OF TECHNOLOGY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions
and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow along with W.P.(C) No. 276 of 2012 etc.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|