

&
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25666/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2012 in WP No.3695/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

SHAKUMBHARI COLLEGE SAHARANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv. (Mentioned)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List and tag with W.P.(C)NO.276/2012 and connected
matters.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)