

ITEM NO.823

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.... of 2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 276/2012

MAA VAISHNO DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. For impleadment and directions)

Date : 10/05/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Applicant Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.A. No..... of 2016 (Appln. For impleadment and
directions) in the first week of summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master