

`ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 16/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 276/2012

MAA VAISHNO DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date : 28/02/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Atmaram Nadkarni,ASG

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr Pitamber Dutt Nutiyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 2 nd

March, 2017.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master